Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Adams - (514517) - City of Coventry SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.75
27.24
27.49
27.56
28.22
29.48
30.02
30.68
30.79
31.28
31.92
32.37
33.88
33.95
36.66

38.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.75
27.56
27.24
27.49
28.22
29.48

30.02
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

477
452
440
436
406
356
337
316
313
298
281
269
235
233
185
156

WA Pts

477
436
452
440
406
356
337

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I T

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

07/03/15
22/12/13
15/12/13
01/03/14
02/03/13
01/07/12
03/03/12
18/12/11
05/11/11
16/07/11
05/03/11
12/12/10
28/11/09
06/03/10
11/07/09
18/01/09

Date

07/03/15
01/03/14
22/12113
15/12/13
02/03/13
01/07/12
03/03/12

Meet

Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
City of Coventry Club Championships
Warwickshire ASA County Championships
Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
Warwickshire County Championships

City Of Coventry Club Championships

City of Coventry November Open Meet
City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet
Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry Champs

City of Coventry Open

Warwickshire Champs

Graham Sykes Memorial

City of Coventry Graded

Meet

Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group
Warwickshire ASA County Championships
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet

City of Coventry Club Championships

Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

Warwickshire County Championships

Venue

Coventry
Corby

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Corby

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Level

1

Level

1
1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.68
30.79
31.28
31.92
32.37
33.95
33.88
36.66
38.77

Copyright 2024

313
298
281
269
233
235
185
156

I T T T T I I I T

18/12/11
05/11/11
16/07/11
05/03/11
12/12/10
06/03/10
28/11/09
11/07/09
18/01/09

City Of Coventry Club Championships

City of Coventry November Open Meet
City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet
Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry Champs

Warwickshire Champs

City of Coventry Open

Graham Sykes Memorial

City of Coventry Graded

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Page 2/2
4
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



