Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Adams - (514517) - City of Coventry SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.75	477	Н	07/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry		1
27.24	452	Н	22/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Co Coventry	1
27.49	440	Н	15/12/13	City of Coventry Club Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	4
27.56	436	Н	01/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
28.22	406	Н	02/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
29.48	356	Н	01/07/12	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
30.02	337	Н	03/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
30.68	316	Н	18/12/11	City Of Coventry Club Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	4
30.79	313	Н	05/11/11	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
31.28	298	Н	16/07/11	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
31.92	281	Н	05/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
32.37	269	Н	12/12/10	City of Coventry Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	4
33.88	235	Н	28/11/09	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
33.95	233	Н	06/03/10	Warwickshire Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
36.66	185	Н	11/07/09	Graham Sykes Memorial	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
38.77	156	Н	18/01/09	City of Coventry Graded	Coventry	Co Coventry	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.75	477	Н	07/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry		1
27.56	436	Н	01/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
27.24	452	Н	22/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Co Coventry	1
27.49	440	Н	15/12/13	City of Coventry Club Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	4
28.22	406	Н	02/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
29.48	356	Н	01/07/12	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
30.02 Copyright 2024	337 4	Н	03/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry Powered By SPORT	1 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
30.68	316	Н	18/12/11	City Of Coventry Club Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	4
30.79	313	Н	05/11/11	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
31.28	298	Н	16/07/11	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
31.92	281	Н	05/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
32.37	269	Н	12/12/10	City of Coventry Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	4
33.95	233	Н	06/03/10	Warwickshire Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
33.88	235	Н	28/11/09	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
36.66	185	Н	11/07/09	Graham Sykes Memorial	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
38.77	156	Н	18/01/09	City of Coventry Graded	Coventry	Co Coventry	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS